
USDA AbilityOne Representative’s List 
 
OSDBU (AbilityOne) 
Daniel Lewis: Daniel.Lewis@usda.gov 
 
Departmental Administration/Office of Chief Information Officer 

Danielle Knipper: Danielle.Knipper@usda.gov  

Daniel Pontoriero: Daniel.Pontoriero@usda.gov 
 
Farm Production and Conservation 
Sheryl Welch: Sheryl.Welch@usda.gov 
Shermeka Showers: Shermeka.Showers@usda.gov 
 
Food and Nutrition Service 

Colleen Collins: Colleen.Collins@usda.gov  

Lashaun Thompson: Lashaun.Thompson@usda.gov 
 
Forest Service 

Susan Corbeil: Susan.m.Corbeil@usda.gov  

Ashley Thompson: Ashley.Thompson@usda.gov 
 
Food Safety and Inspection Service 

Madonna Montgomery: Madonna.Montgomery@usda.gov 

Karen Petty: Karen.Petty2@usda.gov 

 

Animal Plant Health Inspection Service 

 Michael Chiodi: Michael.j.Chiodi@usda.gov  

Estela Diaz: Estela.m.Diaz@usda.gov 
 
Office of Inspector General 

Desiree Clayton: Desiree.Clayton@oig.usda.gov  

Julia Greene: Julia.Greene@oig.usda.gov 
 
Rural Development 

Deborah Baldwin: Deborah.Baldwin@usda.gov 

Milbert Crossland: Milbert.Crossland@usda.gov 
 
Agricultural Research Service 
Jessica Hadley: Jessica.Hadley@usda.gov 

 

Agriculture Marketing Service  

Andrea Lang: Andrea.Lang@usda.gov  

Diana Dau David: Diana.Dau@usda.gov 
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